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Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
FEBRUARY 14, 1996

VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES; MARKET HIGHER

cuts CA 30f 25.00fair cond 12.0036ifair
cond 1100 tml lie 33.00

—ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY pyr ctiu/crti bchd MX Green
•ml 40.0 b 28i l(t 45.00 28i ltd 43.00
pyrctni lie MX Green Ige 43.00 ltd 43.00
11 lb ctm/citi bchd CA Green 12a exlge
18.00- 12i Ice 18.00-19.00 12i ltd
18.00- I2i ml 18.00-19.00 CB

Green 12i l(e 18.00 12i ml 18.00 PB
Green 12i Ige fair cond 14.00-13.00

—BEANS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
buctns/crtt FL Round Green Type fair qual
22.00-24.00 oid cond S.OO Handpicked
35.00Kentucky Wander Type 18.00-20.00

-BEETS: MARKET STEADY ctni
bchd FL 24* 14.00 TX 12* 8.00 25 lb iki
lie CD mod S.OO

—BROCCOLI: MARKET LOWER
cm* AZ bchd 14* 5.00-7.00 CA bchd 14*
6.00- manly 7.00 few 8.00 one libel
8.50 bchd 18* one label 9.50 MX bchd 14*
6.00 20 lb cm* l*e CA Crown Cut
9.00-

-BRUSSELS SPROUTS; MARKET
STEADY 25 lb csm MX 12.00

-'-CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucit* A 50 lb cm* CD
Round Green Type med 5.00-6.00 modly
S.OO FL Round Green Type med 6.00-7.00
moitly 6.
00-6.50 Red Type med 8.00few 9.00 50 lb
*k* CD Round Green Type Ige 5.25 FL
Red Type tml-med 6.50 NYRound Green
Type Ige 4.50-5.50 monly 5.00 1 3/4
bucit* A 40 lb ctni FL Savoy Type med
7.00-8.00

—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ik* 48 1-lb flmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 10.50few 12.50FL Tapped med-
lge 9.00 *k* 16 3-lb flmbgi CA Tapped
med-lge few 12.50 *k* 10 S-lb flmbgi CA
Topped med-lge few 12.50 50 lb ik* lie
CA Topped jbo 9.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni flmwrpd AZ 12i
7.00-8.00one label9.50 CA 12s 7.00-8.00

FL I2i 7.00 fair cond 3.004.00 9i fair
cond S.OO-6.00

-CELERY: MARKET FL LOWER.
CA ABOUTSTEADY etna CA 2dz9.00 2
1/2 dz 8.00-9.00 moitly 9.00 few 10.00 3
dz 9.00 FL 2 dz 7.00-7.30 meetly 7.00 2
1/2 dz 7.00-7.30

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY celctU FL 9.00-10.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wbcrti FL Yellow 4 dz minfair
qaal6.00 White4 dz min 13.00-14.00fair
qual 8.00-9.00 '

—CUCUMBERS: 1 1/9buctra/crti FL
med aid qoal 12.00 MX med 22.00 few
24.00 fir qoal 16.00-18.00few 20.00 old
qual 14.00-16.00 ml few 18.00-20.00

—EGGPLANT: 1 1/9 buctni/ati FL
med 10.00 fair qual 8.00-9.00 iml
7.00-8.00 buctm/cm MX IS* 10.00-12.00
24i 1100 wane 14.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctni/cm FL 6.00-7.00monly 6.50-7.00
ctni CA 24i 7.00-8.00 10lb ctni BLWit-
loaf 16.00 BOAT Widoaf 11.00-12.00

—BSCAROLE: MARKET LOWER 1
1/9 buctni/crti FL 6.00-7.00 moidy
6.50-7.00 can CA 24i 7.00-8.00

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
cm* CA While niper cal 39.00 cot 36.00
raper jbo 33.00 eijbo 31.50

-GREENS: MARKETLOWER ctni/
at* bchd CA CaOaid 24* 12.00 OA Coi-
latd fair qual A cond 9.00-10.00Kale fair
qual A cond 8.50-9.00 NC Rape
10.00-12.00 TX Collard 24* 14.00 Kale
24* 1100Muilaid 24i 14.00TurnipTopi
24i 14.00 cm* be MXKale Flowering 24i
11.00 20.,lb ctni MX Broccoli Rabe 24i
12.00

—LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
LOWER ctni AZ 24i 7.00-8.50 moidy
8.00 one label 9.00fair qual 5.00Wrapped
24i 8.00-9.50 one label 10.00 30*
6.00-7.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
HIGHER cm* AZ Bonon 24* 9.50-10.00
moidy 10.00GreenLeaf 24i 8.50-9.500ne
label 10.00Red Leaf 24* 10.5012.00 CA
Green Leaf 24i 8.009.00 Red Leaf 24i
11.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni AZ24i 7.00-9.50
motdy 9.00-9.50 CA 24< 7.50-9.50 few
10.00 1.3 buciti AZ 24t 11.50-13.00
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•••MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb etna PA Iga 12.00-1130
mostly 1100 laid 10.00-10.30 moatly
laob 4 qtfata paDMd-ia* 5.00550 few4.75 aml-med4.00-4.50 5 Ur etui PA Oys-
ter 2000-2130 Cnmini 9.00 PWtahdlaa
11.00- 3 lb cut PA Shiitake
14.00- fair qnal 12.00-1130 Oyster
1100 cini 12 8-cb ttayi flmwrpd PA

' 8.00-8JO etna 1012-ox trayi flmwrpd PA
9.30-1000emi 10 10-oe traya flmwrpd PA
ISOSjOO moatly 130

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
STEADY etna bchd MX 4li LOO-10.00
moaUy 1.00one label 1030cm bchd both
type TX 24i 1000-1100 etna bchd FL
Leeki 12i 18.00-20.00 MX Leaki 12a
ILOO

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY erti bchd FL Plain 60i
1000-11009.00-1000 etna bchd TXCur-
ly 60i 11.00-1100Plain 60a 13.00-14.00
Root 12s 14.00

—PARSNIPS: 2t lb flmbga 1m CD
13.00

—PEAS GREEN: 10lb etna GU Sugar
Peas Decalyxad 13.C3-14.00 mostly 13.00.
Sugar Snap Peas Dtcalyxed 16.00-17.00
few 14.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET FL LOWER,
MX STEADY I 1/9fanems/ats FL Bell
Type Green jbo 14.00 edge 10.00-1100
Ige 1.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 few higher
med-lge 1.00 mad 6.00-8.00 few higher
ami 6.00 Mad Red And Green Ige
9.30-10.00 med-lge LOO Rad edge fair
cond 10.00-12.00med fair cond 7.00-8.00
ami fair cond 6.00 MX BeU Type Green
edge 1000-1100 Ige 8.00-9.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buaas/nts
FL Long Hot 25.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctnilpd 30 6-ozflmbgtFL Red
3.30 on* ipd 14 1-lbUndid H,Red 4.00
ctni bchd MX Red 24* 6.00-7,00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGSINSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—RUTABAGAS; 50 lb cm* CD
CDOne med 7.00

--‘SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY eta TX Savoy LOO-10.00

—SQUASH: MARKETLOWER 1/2*
3/9 fanetnafetta FL EharttHtl aml-med fair
oond 3.00 med6.00-7.oomoatly 6.00Yel-
low Straightoack smi-med 10.00fair qual
7.00- itted 8.00 fair qual 3.006.00 1
1/9boerta MX Yellow Straightnecfc med-
lge 8.00 lugs MX Zucchini aml-med
10.00- moatly 1100 fair qual
7.00- med 7.00-9.00 Yellow Straight-
neck aml-med fair appear 8.00 mad 8.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY CURED 40 lbetna NC US. One
Jewelsmed 11.00-1100fair appear 10.00
fair qual 5.06-5.50 jbo SSO6SO

—TOMATOES; MARKETLOWER 25
lb etna FL 80% U.S. One or Batter Mature
Greens pink to light red dge 11.00-1100
few higher Mr qnal 10.00-11.00fair qual
A cond 6.00Local Repack 85« US. One
or Belter Mature Gretna pink to light red
dge 13.00 Ige 13.00 med 15.00 fha 21yr
hOC Vine Ripea Improved Varieties light
red 4x4a fair cond 8.00 4xSa 11.00-1100
fair cond LOO sx3a 10.00-12.00 sx6a
11.00-

—TOMATOES, CHERRY; MARKET
LOWER fits 12 1-pt fakts MX light red to
red 10.00-11.00mostly 11.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKET LOWER 25 lb etna MX light
red to red 11.00-13.00 moatly 1100few
higher aid cond 3.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgs NC Purple
Top med LOO

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb etna
CA Radiechio 12a 9.00 3 kg lugs GU
Radicchio 12aL3O IT Radiechio 12a 8.00

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET STEADY

USM OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. Yellow CO 50 lb»ki col 10.00
jbo 7.00-750 tone 1.00Globe Type NY
SOlbikimed 550-7.00 rooetly 650-7.00
few (.00 mitr cntr 16 3-lb mthiks med

on distance

7.00 mar oar 20 2-Ib miluki mod lAHybrid HVOR 50 lb «k* S7.00- manly 740 tame t.OO Redjiy
OR 25 U> ikf jbo 12.00 NY 25 lb iki |!12.00- me* 7.00-740 manly 7n*
Kmc 6.00 NEW CROP White MX 50 1,
«k« jbo 22.00 BOAT Yellow YellowSwecu CL catn cal 14 kflogrami |<mjbo 14kilograms 12.00med 14 lrii«.~—
10.00

-POTATOES: MARKET STEADYUS#l SZ A WASHED OR BRUSHEDUNLESS OTHERWISE STATEDRu«,CD Prince Edward Idand CDOne 56 1
dm 70. 11.00 10* 11.00 90( iaoo KM.8.50- Burbank ID bid 10 5-lb iki »»«A 10.00-11.50moctly 10.00-11.00km.9.50 50 lb an. 50. 16.00 60* 16.00 To.17.00-18.50 80. 16.00-16.50 tome nm90. 1150-13.50mmtly 13.00 mom 12j00100. 10.00-11.00 few 11.50 10 m15.00 Noricouh CD 50 lb eta. 70. Mflo80.11.0090. 9.50100. 8.50WISOlban.70. 11.50 80. 11.50 90. 9.sofrcood 600100.8.50- 120. 8.50-9.50Round R*lMNWD501 b ik. 8.00-9.00fr owl 6.00tt81100-13.50mottly 12.00WA SO Ibctai14.00n B 24.00Round WhiteCD Princ*Edwaid Idand 501 b du 5.504.00 monk5.50- l|e 6.004.50 DB 50 lbik. 5.0010 lb ski lie 1.00 U SO lb iki 5.50 ]ta

6.00- 10Tb du lie 1.15 MB 50 lb du4.75-5.00 Ige 6X30 PA 50 lb iki 4.50 laa6.00 NEW CROPRound RfdFL 50 lb iki14.00- moitly 15.00 iz B23.00- few 2100 fr qpal 17,00

FOR SALE - MANURE
20-25ton trailer loads

$6 to $B/per ton depending

k VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
r Paradis*, ,PA 17562
k (610)456-5060 - (717)442-4181
* L. Robert Pram*, President


